1:00

1:10

1:30

2:30

2:40
2:50
3:00

@

MINNESOTA ASSOCIATION
OF WORKFORCE BOARDS

MAWSB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda
July 21, 2021

Welcome, Check-In Activity

Featured Topic: WF1 Connect Implementation, Annie Tietema

DEED Updates

Adult
o General Updates — Nancy Omondi
o Dislocated Worker and Federal Adult Programs — Lensa Idossa
o Adult Career Pathways — Ann Meyers
o Trade Adjustment Assistance — Sarah Saito
Job Service Updates — Art Larsen
O Registering a customer on Minnesotaworks.net, over the phone
o New Help Desk IVR (Interactive Voice Response) System
o Good Jobs Now Updates
Youth — Kay Tracy, John Olson

DHS Updates

Notes from SNAP E&T: A request went out on 7/16 for any counties or
county-contracted providers who might have ideas for a special project targeting
specific populations. That form is due on 8/4 if they are interested. We will make
our usual request for county operational funds as well, this would be on top of
that request.

ABE Update — Julie Dincau

Leading with Equity

Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns

Next Meeting: September 22, 2021



