

MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda July 21, 2021

1:00	Welcome, Check-In Activity
1:10	Featured Topic: WF1 Connect Implementation, Annie Tietema
1:30	 Adult General Updates – Nancy Omondi Dislocated Worker and Federal Adult Programs – Lensa Idossa Adult Career Pathways – Ann Meyers Trade Adjustment Assistance – Sarah Saito Job Service Updates – Art Larsen Registering a customer on Minnesotaworks.net, over the phone New Help Desk IVR (Interactive Voice Response) System Good Jobs Now Updates Youth – Kay Tracy, John Olson
2:30	 Notes from SNAP E&T: A request went out on 7/16 for any counties or county-contracted providers who might have ideas for a special project targeting specific populations. That form is due on 8/4 if they are interested. We will make our usual request for county operational funds as well, this would be on top of that request.
2:40	ABE Update – Julie Dincau
2:50	Leading with Equity
3:00	Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns

Next Meeting: September 22, 2021